

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.30351 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	17.06.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.4 submits that there is a connected Writ Petition <i>vide</i> W.P.No.9873 of 2026 and requested to post the said Writ Petition along with this matter. Post Writ Petition No.9873 of 2026 along with this Writ Petition on 24.06.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	